
PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

Village Gulur, Kunigal Road, 
Tumakuru - 572118. 

Tel.: 0816-2246793 | 888449524 2 

E-mail: admin.tumakuru@podar.org 
www.podareducation.org 

SL 
NO 

1 

The Parent Teacher Association for the Academic Year 2023-24 was formed on this date i.e. 30th June 2023 

and the list of the elected members is as follows. 

3 

4 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

GRADE DIV 

NA 

X 

IX 

NA 

IV 

VI 

VII 

VIII 

IX 

NA 

A 

B 

NA 

A 

B 

C 

A 

B 

A 

B 

A 

C 

A 

B 

C 

A 

B 

C 

A 

B 

A 

B 

A 

President 

PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, TUMAKURU. 

PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION : 2023-24, 30.06.2023 

DESIGNATION NAME OF THE PARENT 

Vice President 

Secretary 

Treasurer 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Dr. Lava MB 

Ms. Mamatha K K 

Mr. Manjunatha B R 

Mr. Prakash M.C 

Dr. Shruthi K 

Mr. Ramakrishna R 

Ms. Anupa punith 

Dr. Shilpa M 

Mr. Mahesh P M 

Dr. Madakari Nayaka H B 

Mr. Thirumalesh D.V 

Mr. Hidayathulla khan 

Ms. Prathimadevi MN 

Ms. Rajeshwari M S 

Ms. Almas Banu TA 

Mr. Nagesh D K 

Mr. Manohar G 

Ms. Vani B G 

Mr. Jagadeesh C 

Mr. Ravi BN 

Mr. Ravi Kumar CR 

Ms. Jyothi K 
Mr. Shivakumar RH 

Ms. Tasneem Afshan 

Ms. Roopa SR 

PODAR 

Mr. Janardhan J T 

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

PHONE 

8097460258 

6362702262 

9964312745 

8884495242 

9980674565 

9741260032 

8088538731 

9886706424 

9902993512 

7676135028 

9632824004 

7829146788 

9916901942 

9901769603 

9986190285 

9538084895 

9686193483 

9731753066 

9164513508 

9686750522 

9829851142 

7022975710 

8317390145 

Since 1927 

6363216991 

9663371115 

9480331184 

SIGNATURE 

dhint 

More Than Grades 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

