PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Village - Gulur, Kunigal Road, Tumakuru - 572118.

Tel.: 0816-2246793 | 8884495242 E-mail: admin.tumakuru@podar.org www.podareducation.org



The Parent Teacher Association for the Academic Year 2023-24 was formed on this date i.e. 30th June 2023 and the list of the elected members is as follows.

Anne Antonio		<u></u>	PODAR INTER	NATIONAL SCHOOL, TUMA ER ASSOCIATION : 2023-24, .	30.06.2023	L'à de la companya de
SL	GRADE	DIV	DESIGNATION	NAME OF THE PARENT	PHONE	SIGNATURI
NO			President	Dr. Lava M B	8097460258	Martin
1	NA	NA	Vice President	Ms. Mamatha K K	6362702262	M
2	X IX	A 	Secretary	Mr. Manjunatha B R	9964312745	K 10.30/6
4	NA	NA	Treasurer	Mr. Prakash M.C	8884495242	Pualash 12
5	ПА	A	Parent Member	Dr. Shruthi K	9980674565	18-1
6	I	B	Parent Member	Mr. Ramakrishna R	9741260032	teo
7		 C	Parent Member	Ms. Anupa punith	8088538731	anger During
8		A	Parent Member	Dr. Shilpa M	9886706424	J.S.
9	п	В	Parent Member	Mr. Mahesh P M	9902993512	P-H-Make
10		Α	Parent Member	Dr. Madakari Nayaka H B	7676135028	
11	ш	В	Parent Member	Mr. Thirumalesh D.V	9632824004	Ashwini. H
12		С	Parent Member	Mr. Hidayathulla khan	7829146788	Hidayal
13	IV	Α	Parent Member	Ms. Prathimadevi M N	9916901942	R
14		В	Parent Member	Ms. Rajeshwari M S	9901769603	Rejestiva
15		С	Parent Member	Ms. Almas Banu T A	9986190285	Almer-Bike
16	V	Α	Parent Member	Mr. Nagesh D K	9538084895	A
17		В	Parent Member	Mr. Manohar G	9686193483	Manelal
18		С	Parent Member	Ms. Vani B G	9731753066	
19	VI	Α	Parent Member	Mr. Jagadeesh C 🏳	9164513508	Boyst
20		В	Parent Member	Mr. Ravi B N	9686750522	tet.
21		С	Parent Member	Mr. Ravi Kumar C R	9829851142	
22	VII	A	Parent Member	Ms. Jyothi K	7022975710	Joller 5
23		В	Parent Member	Mr. Shivakumar R H	8317390145	
24	VIII	Α	Parent Member	Ms. Tasneem Afshan	6363216991	Tasheenth
25		В	Parent Member	Ms. Roopa S R	9663371115	Rooks
26	IX	A	Parent Member	Mr. Janardhan J T	9480331184	HARRAN 25

More Than Grades